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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley MacStay307
CYC

9.400 9.200 9.2758.825 36.700
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mariah Affonso334
Redwood Empire

9.375 9.000 9.0008.750 36.125
4 3 2 4 2 

2 

Abby Dupree314
GymWorld

9.475 9.175 8.8508.450 35.950
1 2 5 8 3 

3 

Carlyana Kwong356
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.950 9.1258.550 35.675
9 4 4 3 4 

4 

Asha Jayaswal354
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.750 9.2008.425 35.375
10T 5 6 2 5 

5 

Karina Key355
Santa Rosa

9.125 8.600 8.8008.600 35.125
7 8 3 9 6 

6 

Mira Grover338
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.700 8.9008.350 35.025
8 6T 7 5T 7 

7 

Charlotte Engstrom316
GymWorld

9.350 8.700 8.9008.000 34.950
5T 6T 9 5T 8 

8 

Georgia Roscha342
Redwood Empire

9.350 8.450 8.8757.125 33.800
5T 9 11 7 9 

9 

Sarah Collins313
GymWorld

8.900 7.825 8.2508.075 33.050
13 12 8 11 10 

10 

Gianna Wilson323
GymWorld

9.400 7.650 8.3506.400 31.800
2T 13 14 10 11 

11 

Lucia Klick379
Windsor

9.000 7.850 7.5007.425 31.775
10T 11 10 13 12 

12 

Tia Wehingor367
Skycatch

8.925 7.125 8.0006.925 30.975
12 14 12 12 13 

13 

Rosie Johnson365
Skycatch

8.850 8.000 7.1256.900 30.875
14 10 13 14 14 

14 

Jessie Ornellas366
Skycatch

8.250 5.750 5.4755.400 24.875
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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